
Archived SchedulesMen's Swimming Schedule 2009-10

DATE TEAMS EVENT RESULTS LINKS NOTES

 

OCTOBER

Sat., Oct. 17 Alumni Meet   No team scores

  Saint Mary's Time Trials    

  Burgundy/Gray Event   No team scores

Fri., Oct. 23 Alumni Meet   No team scores

Sat., Oct. 24 Saint Mary's   2nd/2 teams

  Hamline   1st/2 teams

Fri., Oct. 30 UW-River Falls   151

Sat., Oct. 31 Saint Mary's   No team scores

  Northfield Relays   No team scores

  Hamline   No team scores

  St. Olaf   No team scores

  St. Thomas   No team scores

  Gustavus    

 

NOVEMBER

Fri., Nov. 06 St. Thomas
*   205

  St. Thomas
*   205

  Gustavus   117

Sat., Nov. 07 Saint Mary's   2nd/3 teams

  Cows, Colleges, & Contentment Classic   No team scores

  Hamline Invite   3rd/3 teams

  St. Olaf   No team scores

  St. Thomas   1st/3 teams

  St. Cloud State   146

Tue., Nov. 10 Macalester   No team scores

  Ted Mullin Hour of Power   No team scores

  Hamline   No team scores

  St. Olaf   No team scores

  St. Thomas   No team scores

Fri., Nov. 13 Carleton   1st/2 teams

  Hamline   2nd/2 teams

Sat., Nov. 14 St. Mary's
*   92.5

  Saint Mary's   92.5

  St. Olaf
*   157



  St. Olaf
*   157

Sat., Nov. 21 Macalester Invite   2nd/5 teams

  Saint John's   2nd/3 teams

  Saint Mary's   3rd/5 teams

  Hamline   4th/5 teams

  St. Olaf   5th/5 teams

  St. Thomas   1st/5 teams

  Gustavus Adolphus Invite   1st/3 teams

 

DECEMBER

Fri., Dec. 04 Great Scot Invitational   No team scores

  Saint John's   3rd/8 teams

  Hamline   No team scores

  St. Olaf   2nd/4 teams

  St. Olaf   No team scores

  St. Thomas   2nd/8 teams

  Gustavus   1st/8 teams

Sat., Dec. 05 Saint John's   No team scores

  Carleton   No team scores

Fri., Dec. 11 Gustavus
*   26

  Gustavus
*   26

Sat., Dec. 12 University of St. Thomas   176

  Kalamazoo Puerto Rico No team scores

  St. Thomas   176

Thu., Dec. 31 St. Olaf   1st/6 teams

 

JANUARY

Sun., Jan. 03 Hamline   No team scores

Sat., Jan. 09 Macalester   57

  CSB/SJU Winter Invitational   4th/4 teams

  SMU Triangular   3rd/3 teams

  Carleton   1st/3 teams

  Macalester   57

  St. Thomas   3rd/4 teams

  Gustavus   2nd/4 teams

Fri., Jan. 15 Macalester   7th/8 teams

  Carleton
*   93

  Carleton
*   93



Sat., Jan. 16 Saint John's   182

  SMU Quad   251

  Saint John's
*   182

  Hamline   251

  St. Olaf Invitational   2nd/3 teams

  St. Thomas   3rd/3 teams

Fri., Jan. 22 Gustavus   5th/7 teams

Sat., Jan. 23 Macalester   3rd/4 teams

  Saint John's   137.5

  Carleton Mini-Invite   2nd/2 teams

  Hamline   . 4th/4 teams

  St. Thomas   1st/4 teams

Fri., Jan. 29 Macalester Invitational   2nd/2 teams

  Saint John's   853

  Hamline   56

  Gustavus
*   146

  Gustavus
*   146

Sat., Jan. 30 Saint Mary's   82

  St. Olaf   175

  St. Olaf   175

 

FEBRUARY

Fri., Feb. 05 Saint Mary's   No team scores

  Carleton   No team scores

  St. Olaf   No team scores

  St. Thomas   No team scores

  Gustavus   No team scores

Tue., Feb. 09 Carleton
*   No team scores

  Northfield Invite   No team scores

Thu., Feb. 18 MIAC Championships Minneapolis, Minn. 7th/8 teams

  MIAC Championships Minneapolis, Minn. 4th/8 teams

  MIAC Championships Minneapolis, Minn. 6th/8 teams

  MIAC Championships Minneapolis, Minn. 5th/8 teams

  MIAC Championships Minneapolis, Minn. 8th/8 teams

  MIAC Championships Minneapolis, Minn. 3rd/8 teams

  MIAC Championships Minneapolis, Minn. 1st/8 teams

  MIAC Championships Minneapolis, Minn. 2nd/8 teams

 



MARCH

Sun., Mar. 07 St. Olaf    

Wed., Mar. 17 NCAA DIII Championships Minneapolis, Minn.  

  NCAA DIII Championships Minneapolis, Minn.  

  NCAA DIII Championships Minneapolis, Minn.  

  NCAA DIII Championships Minneapolis, Minn.  

  NCAA DIII Championships Minneapolis, Minn.  

* Conference
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